Bunraku Performance for Beginners Timetable
Run : Jun.15 through 22

[Part 1]
Gojobashi
(The Bridge at Fifth Avenue)
Commentary

{Intermission 10min.)

Kanadehon Chushingura
(The Treasury of 47 Loyal Retainers)

The Attack in the Palace
Enya Hangan's Ritual Suicide
Leaving the Clan Mansion

[Part 2]
Gojobashi
(The Bridge at Fifth Avenue)
Commentary

{Intermission 10min.)

Kanadehon Chushingura
(The Treasury of 47 Loyal Retainers)

The Attack in the Palace

Enya Hangan's Ritual Suicide
Leaving the Clan Mansion

10:30

10:48

11:23
11:54
12:37

14:00

14:18

14:53

15:26
16:14

2

2

2

Z

2

Z

10:48

11:13

11:51
12:37
12:50

14:18

14:43

15:23

16:14
16:26

2023/6/15



