# **Bunraku Performance for Beginners Timetable**

Run: Jun.15 through 22

## [Part 1]

Gojōbashi	10:30 ~	10:48

(The Bridge at Fifth Avenue)

Commentary 10:48 ∼ 11:13

《Intermission 10min.》

## Kanadehon Chūshingura

(The Treasury of 47 Loyal Retainers)

The Attack in the Palace	$11:23 \sim 11:51$
Enya Hangan's Ritual Suicide	11:54 ~ 12:37
Leaving the Clan Mansion	12:37 ~ 12:50

### [Part 2]

Gojōbashi	14:00 ~	14:18
COIOBASIII	± 1100	

(The Bridge at Fifth Avenue)

Commentary 14:18 ∼ 14:43

《Intermission 10min.》

#### Kanadehon Chūshingura

(The Treasury of 47 Loyal Retainers)

The Attack in the Palace	14:53	~	15:23
Enya Hangan's Ritual Suicide	15:26	~	16:14
Leaving the Clan Mansion	16:14	~	16:26

2023/6/15